Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 09/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS ID

Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR1Q, 1099

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/G8 Thru G4/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 29

Amount

Billing Group: 1

658008026
658011535

658011535
658001139

858001139
858007333

658007333
658015376

558013376
658008054

658008054
658002149

658002149
667500277

667500277
658003586

658003586
658001681

658001684
658003278

658003278
658007863

6568007863
658010445

658010445
658001973

658001973

658009014

Columbus Board of Realtors

Columbus, OH 43220
Cygert, David D,

£arhart, Donna J,

123 Brookstone Blvd.
Westerville, OH 43081
Earhart, Donna J.

Easton, Susan J.

3935 Rue De Brittany
Columbus, OH 43221-5682
Easton, Susan J.

Eberly, Ronald M. Jr.

7217 Wallpepper Court
Westerville, OH 43082-8362
Eberiy, Ronald M. Jr.
Eckhert, Shelley R.

4509 Hunter Lake Drive
Powell, OH 43065

Eckhert, Shelley R.
Edwards, Elizabeth

3131 Glenrich Parkway
Columbus, OH 43221
Edwards, Elizabeth
Edwards, James D.

3131 Glenrich Plowy
Columbus, OH 43221-2638
Edwards, James D.
Edwards, R J

5531 Central College Rd
Westerville, QM 43081
Edwards, R J

Ellis, Meiissa R.

105 W, Jeffrey Place
Columbus, OH 43214-2018
Eliis, Melissa R.

Engel, Janice A.

6700 Beileshire St
Columbus, OH 43228-1510
Engel, Janice A,

Enneking, Susan E.

2615 Mt. Holyoke Road
Columbus, OH 43221-3422
Enneking, Susan E.
Epperly, Larry

7842 Merdon Drive
Blacklick, OH 43004
Epperly, Larry

Eroshevich, Thomas B.
6667 Letterman Dr.

Powell, GH 43065
Eroshevich, Themas B.
Estep, Diana J.

206 East Columbus Street
Pleasantville, CH 43148
Estep, Diana J.

Eunice, Raobert

6488 Penick Drive
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
Eunice, Robert

Evans, Joseph J.

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1013

1013

1015

1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Caontribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Ceniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributicn

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAGC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5283878

5287114

5285082

5282706

5284238

5282787

5282791

5287398

5279185

5286293

5282502

5280837

5286399

5284934

5285328

346480

350330

361711

345498

346864

345565

345566

350699

342393

348932

345666

354248

349041

347497

353252

12/15/02

G1/04/110

04/14/10

12/08/09

1217/09

12/08/08

12/09/09

12/31/08

11/04/089

12/30/09

12111/08

01721010

12/30/08

12422109

0113110

1469

--------

Amknrwen

2909

2581

2580

1559

5412

4174

49424

65395073
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4034

20.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20,00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



